

REKENING KORAN TABUNGAN

1510102160 CC : 00 IDR

CV. NJ MAJU

DELOK RT 003 RW 007 TEMANGGUNG 56281

PLAFOND : .00

SALDO AKHIR : 330,000.00

BLOKIR SALDO : .00

SALDO YG DAPAT DIGUNAKAN : 329,999.00

01012024 sd 06032025

Page 1 of 1

TGL-TRN	KETERANGAN	MUTASI-DR	MUTASI-CR	SALDO-AKHIR
	Pindahan Saldo			0.00
26042024	Pemb. Musyarakah No : 4870100006 An. CV. N.		60,000,000.00	60,000,000.00
26042024	Biaya Administrasi An.CV. NJ MAJU	61,000.00		59,939,000.00
26042024	Biaya Materai An.CV. NJ MAJU	30,000.00		59,909,000.00
26042024	Pendapatan Materai An.CV. NJ MAJU	3,000.00		59,906,000.00
26042024	Biaya ID Score An.CV. NJ MAJU	50,000.00		59,856,000.00
26042024	Biaya Notaris An.CV. NJ MAJU	125,000.00		59,731,000.00
26042024	TARTUN AN. REALISASI 7104	59,721,000.00		10,000.00
26072024	SETUN AN. CV. NJ MAJU		63,240,000.00	63,250,000.00
26072024	Lunas (MUS) No : 4870100006 An. CV. NJ M	60,000,000.00		3,250,000.00
26072024	Lunas BH (MUS) No : 4870100006 An. CV. N	3,240,000.00		10,000.00
26072024	Pemb. Musyarakah No : 4870100021 An. CV. N.		400,000,000.00	400,010,000.00
26072024	Biaya Administrasi An.CV. NJ MAJU	79,000.00		399,931,000.00
26072024	Biaya Materai An.CV. NJ MAJU	30,000.00		399,901,000.00
26072024	Pendapatan Materai An.CV. NJ MAJU	3,000.00		399,898,000.00
26072024	Biaya ID Score An.CV. NJ MAJU	100,000.00		399,798,000.00
26072024	Biaya Notaris An.CV. NJ MAJU	625,000.00		399,173,000.00
26072024	TARTUN AN. REALISASI 7341	399,163,000.00		10,000.00
19092024	Pemb. Musyarakah No : 4870100026 An. CV. N.		90,000,000.00	90,010,000.00
19092024	Biaya Administrasi An.CV. NJ MAJU	64,000.00		89,946,000.00
19092024	Biaya Materai An.CV. NJ MAJU	30,000.00		89,916,000.00
19092024	Pendapatan Materai An.CV. NJ MAJU	3,000.00		89,913,000.00
19092024	Biaya ID Score An.CV. NJ MAJU	100,000.00		89,813,000.00
19092024	Biaya Notaris An.CV. NJ MAJU	250,000.00		89,563,000.00
19092024	TARTUN AN. REALSIASI 7447	89,553,000.00		10,000.00
11112024	ANGS CV. NJ MAJU		40,000,000.00	40,010,000.00
18112024	TARTUN AN.	216,000.00		39,794,000.00
18112024	ANGS CV. NJ MAJU 01		53,240,000.00	93,034,000.00
18112024	ANGS CV. NJ MAJU 01		50,000,000.00	143,034,000.00
20112024	Lunas (MUS) No : 4870100026 An. CV. NJ M	90,000,000.00		53,034,000.00
20112024	Lunas BH (MUS) No : 4870100026 An. CV. N	3,024,000.00		50,010,000.00
30112024	PELUNASAN CV NJ MAJU TRF VIA BJS 01		380,080,000.00	430,090,000.00
30112024	Lunas (MUS) No : 4870100021 An. CV. NJ M	400,000,000.00		30,090,000.00
30112024	Lunas BH (MUS) No : 4870100021 An. CV. N	29,760,000.00		330,000.00
		1,136,230,000.00	1,136,560,000.00	